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Kob%odle

Class 7 Maths Worksheet

Comparing Quantities
Topic: Percentage & Fraction

Name:

Date:

Express the following in percentage:

1.3/10 =

2.3/5=

3.23/100 =

4.1/13 =

5.15/12 =

%

%

%

%

Express the following in fraction.

6. 25% =

7.20% =

8. 240% =

9.6.25% =

10.12% =
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